

State of Misconsin 2015 - 2016 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0563/1 TJD:cjs

## ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 4, TO ASSEMBLY BILL 203

June 2, 2015 – Offered by Representative EDMING.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 3, line 14: delete the material beginning with "and any" and ending
3	with "department" on line 15.
4	${f 2.}$ Page 4, line 11: delete "a person" and substitute "an organization".
5	${f 3.}$ Page 4, line 12: delete "specific persons or classes of persons" and substitute
6	"an organization".
7	<b>4.</b> Page 4, line 20: delete "person" and substitute "organization".
8	<b>5.</b> Page 4, line 21: delete "developed or".
9	<b>6.</b> Page 5, line 10: delete "A person who" and substitute "An organization that".
10	(END)